©2009 Pro-face America.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
United States          Canada          Latin America
19-inch TFT Color LCD
Touch-Panel Computer
APL3900T
CPU: Intel® Celeron® M 1.86GHz or Intel® Core™ Duo 2.0GHz
Windows®
XP

DS-APL3900T09(B)
Part Number Breakout
APL3900T Ordering Examples
Order Number Description
P
er
fo
rm
an
ce
APL3900-TA-CD2G-2P-1G-XM60-M 19” Touch PC, 2.0GHz Core Duo, 2 PCI, 1GB DRAM, Windows XP, DVD- RW, AC
APL3900-TD-CD2G-2P-1G-XM60-M 19” Touch PC, 2.0GHz Core Duo, 2 PCI, 1GB DRAM, Windows XP, DVD- RW, 24V DC
APL3900-TD-CD2G-2P-1G-XM60-M-R 19” Touch PC, 2.0GHz Core Duo, 2 PCI, 1GB DRAM, Windows XP, DVD- RW, 24V DC, RAID
APL3900-TA-CD2G-2P-1G-XM60-M-R 19” Touch PC, 2.0GHz Core Duo, 2 PCI, 1GB DRAM, Windows XP, DVD- RW, AC, RAID
APL3900-TA-CD2G-2P-1G-XM60-M-WG 19” Touch PC, 2.0GHz Core Duo, 2 PCI, 1GB DRAM, Windows XP, DVD- RW, AC, WinGP
APL3900-TA-CD2G-4P-2G-XM60-M 19” Touch PC, 2.0GHz Core Duo, 4 PCI, 2GB DRAM, Windows XP, DVD- RW, AC
APL3900-TA-CD2G-4P-2G-XPC08-M 19” Touch PC, 2.0GHz Core Duo, 4 PCI, 2GB DRAM, Windows XP (English only) on 8 GB CF, DVD- RW, AC
APL3900-TA-CD2G-4P-2G-XPC08-M-WG 19” Touch PC, 2.0GHz Core Duo, 4 PCI, 2GB DRAM, Windows XP (English only) on 8 GB CF, DVD- RW, AC, WinGP
S
ta
nd
ar
d
APL3900-TA-CM18-2P-1G-XM60-M 19” Touch PC, 1.86GHz Celeron M, 2 PCI, 1GB DRAM, Windows XP, DVD- RW, AC
APL3900-TA-CM18-2P-1G-XM60-M-R 19” Touch PC, 1.86GHz Celeron M, 2 PCI, 1GB DRAM, Windows XP, DVD- RW, AC, RAID
APL3900-TA-CM18-2P-1G-XM60-M-WG 19” Touch PC, 1.86GHz Celeron M, 2 PCI, 1GB DRAM, Windows XP, DVD- RW, AC, WinGP
APL3900-TA-CM18-4P-1G-XM60-M 19” Touch PC, 1.86GHz Celeron M, 4 PCI, 1GB DRAM, Windows XP, DVD- RW, AC
APL3900-TA-CM18-4P-1G-XPC08-M 19” Touch PC, 1.86GHz Celeron M, 4 PCI, 1GB DRAM, Windows XP (English only) on 8 GB CF, DVD- RW, AC
APL3900-TA-CM18-4P-1G-XPC08-M-WG 19” Touch PC, 1.86GHz Celeron M, 4 PCI, 1GB DRAM, Windows XP (English only) on 8 GB CF, DVD- RW, AC, WinGP
* For Floppy options, please purchased External USB Floppy “9000-USBF” listed on PC&FP price list
APL3  00- -       -    - -            - M-  - .
Processor:
CD2G = Intel® Core™ Duo 2GHz
CM18 = Intel® Celeron® M 1.86Ghz
Number of slots:
4P = four PCI slots
2P = two PCI slots
Memory:
2G = 2 Gigabytes
1G = 1 Gigabyte
WinGP:
Blank = No WinGP
WG = WinGP (pre-installed)
RAID:
Blank = No RAID
R = RAID (Dual HD and Utility Installed)
DVD-RW (Standard on all units)
Operating System and Drive Type:
XM60 = Windows® XP Multi-language,
60GB hard drive
XPC08 = Windows® XP Pro, 8GB
CF card. This version of XP Pro supports
English, French, Spanish, Brazilian
Portuguese, Japanese, Simplified and
Traditional Chinese languages.
Note: Not all possible combinations are available
Display Size:
9 = 19”
7 = 15”
6 = 12.1”
0 = no display
Interface:
T = Touch
K = Keypad, Touch, and Mouse
B = Node Box (no interface)
Voltage:
A = AC 120-240V
D = DC 24V
4G = 4 Gigabytes